
L Lines of Transmission measurements 
 
 
 



Lines of Transmission stick sizes in inches to go with yellow burlap timeline 9 ft x 2 ft. 
 

 
NAME 
Eberhard Arnold 
Emmy Arnold 
Adin Ballou 
Daniel Berrigan, S. J. 
Philip Berrigan 
 
Dom Helder Camara 
Archbishop E. Chacour 
Cesar Chavez 
Dorothy Day 
Lanza Del Vasto 
 
Adolfo Perez Esquivel 
Trevor Ferrell 
Mohandas Gandhi 
Clarence Jordan 
Coretta Scott King 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Muriel Lester 
Peter Maurin 
Fr. Emmanuel McCarthy 
James McGinnis 
 
Kathleen McGinnis 
Fr. John L. McKenzie 
Prof.  Dick McSorley, S.J. 
Dr. Maria Montessori 
Lucretia Mott 
 
A. J. Muste 
Peace Pilgrim 
Mother Teresa of Calcutta 
Leo Tolstoy 
Prof. John H. Yoder 
 
Fr. George Zabelka 
Prof. Gordon Zahn  
 
 
 
 

BIRTH 
1883 
1884 
1803 
1921 
1923 
 
1909 
1939 
1927 
1897 
1901 
 
1931 
1972 
1869 
1912 
1927 
 
1929 
1883 
1877 
1940 
1942 
 
1943 
1910 
1914 
1870 
1798 
 
1885 
1908 
1910 
1828 
1927 
 
1915 
1918 
 
 
 
 

DEATH 
1935 
1980 
1890 
 
2002 
 
1999 
 
1993 
1980 
1981 
 
 
 
1948 
1969 
2006 
 
1968 
1968 
1949 
 
 
 
 
1991 
2002 
1952 
1880 
 
1967 
1981 
1997 
1910 
1997 
 
1992 
2007 
 
 
 
 

AGE 
52 
96 
87 
 
79 
 
90 
 
66 
83 
80 
 
 
 
79 
57 
79 
 
39 
85 
72 
 
 
 
 
81 
88 
82 
82 
 
82 
73 
87 
82 
70 
 
77 
89 
 
 
 
 

LENGTH 
20 1/2 
38 
34 1/2 
36 
31 3/4 
 
36 
32-34 
26 1/4 
33 
32 
 
32-34 
15-36 
31 1/4 
22 1/2 
31 3/4 
 
15 1/2 
33 1/4 
28 1/4 
29-36 
28-36 
 
28-36 
32 1/4 
35 1/4 
32 1/2 
32 3/4 
 
32 3/4 
28 1/2 
35 
32 1/4 
28 1/4 
 
30 1/2 
35 1/2 
 
 



Print these two pages this size and cut 

carefully—to be glued to sticks 

 

Lucretia Mott                                                         1793   1880 

Adin Ballou                           1803   1890 

Leo Tolstoy                           1828   1910 

Mohandas Gandhi                 1869   1948 

Dr. Maria Montessori            1870   1952 

Peter Maurin                          1877   1949 

Eberhard Arnold                    1883   1935 

Muriel Lester                         1883   1968 

Emmy Arnold                        1884   1980  

A. J. Muste                             1885   1967 

Dorothy Day                          1897   1980 

Lanza Del Vasto                    1901   1981 

Peace Pilgrim                        1908    1981 

Dom Helder Camara             1909    1999 

Mother Teresa of Calcutta    1910    1997 



Fr. John L. McKenzie           1910    1991 

Clarence Jordan                    1912    1969 

Prof. Richard McSorley, S.J. 1914   2002 

Fr. George Zabelka               1915    1992 

Prof. Gordon Zahn                1918    2007 

Dan Berrigan, S.J.                 1921  

Philip Berrigan                      1923    2002 

Coretta Scott King                1927    2006 

Cesar Chavez                        1927    1993 

Prof. John Howard Yoder      1927   1997 

Martin Luther King, Jr.          1929   1968 

Adolfo Perez Esquivel           1931 

Archbishop Elias Chacour     1939 

Fr. Emmanuel Charles McCarthy     1940 

James McGinnis                                1942 

Kathleen McGinnis                           1943 

Trevor Ferrell                                   1972 
 


